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198110021000
00007

10/02/1981
01:24:00

CROCKETT
CAROLYN
SUE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Holcombe John
Mark

035 000007

198110021000
00043

11/04/1981
11:09:00

ABERNATHY
DAVID BRYAN

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Lawley Joan
Christine

035 000044

198110021000
00067

11/20/1981
11:04:00

COSTON
STEPHEN
ROY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Welborn Shelia
Elaine

035 000066

198110021000
00066

11/20/1981
09:47:00

CAREY JANET
LORRAINE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Mc Dermott
Lawrence Paul

035 000065

198110021000
00097

12/11/1981
03:50:00

CATES DIANA
HOLLADAY

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Gardner, Jr.
Roy Eugene

035 000096

198110021000
00105

12/18/1981
04:05:00

BRANTLEY
GAYLE
BULLOCK

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Morrison, Jr.
James Elmer

035 000104

198110021000
00083

12/02/1981
09:05:00

BRASHER
PAULA SUSAN
JOINER

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Whitaker
Charles
Braxton

035 000082

198110021000
00125

12/31/1981
08:44:00

CHAMBERS
ELMER
HEWSTON

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Winslett Sandra
Diane

035 000124

198110021000
00107

12/18/1981
04:10:00

CARROLL
DAVID WAYNE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Lee Susan
Rebecca

035 000106

198110021000
00110

12/18/1981
01:34:00

BELL DEBRA
ANN

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Jones Anthony
Marcellas

035 000109

198110021000
00104

12/17/1981
04:02:00

CARTLEDGE
MARY DENISE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Smyth John
William

035 000103

198210291000
00319

07/14/1982
08:41:00

CAUDILL, JR.
CLARENCE
MARTIN

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Thurman
Donna Mae

035 000447

198210291000
00327

07/20/1982
09:16:00

BURNETTE
WANDA
JOYCE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Rasmussen
Eric Thomas

035 000455

198210291000
00328

07/20/1982
09:20:00

BLACK
TULLEDA
PAULINE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Gothard
William Franklin

035 000456

198210291000
00348

08/05/1982
12:42:00

BEATY
STEVEN
ROSS

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Lemley Tina
Arlene

035 000476

198210291000
00395

08/27/1982
04:15:00

CRIM
WARREN
DUKE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Green Wanda
Marie

035 000523

198210291000
00411

09/06/1982
09:35:00

BAXLEY
CHARLES
ERSKINE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Malone Clara
Faye

035 000539

198210291000
00403

09/03/1982
09:20:00

BRANTLEY
EVELYN
FAITH

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Johnson Roger
Dale

035 000531

198210291000
00434

09/24/1982
01:02:00

CRAWFORD
JOAN AMELIA

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Mitchell
Timothy Love

035 000562

198210291000
00442

10/06/1982
02:41:00

COPELAND
ROGERS

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Jackson
Catherine
Earlean

035 000570

198210291000
00422

09/14/1982
09:58:00

BUNDY FAITH
CLAUDETTE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Payton Joseph
Charles

035 000550



198210291000
00431

09/22/1982
12:54:00

BATSON, JR.
GARY
EDWARD

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Wray Carmen
Bonita

035 000559

198210291000
00443

10/07/1982
02:45:00

CRAWFORD
W.S.

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Moore Joyce
Balton

035 000571

198210291000
00432

09/23/1982
12:56:00

BROWN
LEIGH ANN

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Davidson
Thomas Joe
Wayne

035 000560

198210291000
00446

10/12/1982
02:53:00

ALLEN
BERTHA MAE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Williams Silas 035 000574

198210291000
00458

10/20/1982
03:24:00

BRASHER
RITA JOYCE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Brasher Lloyd
Warren

035 000586

198210291000
00450

10/14/1982
03:03:00

BAILEY
GRADY LEWIS

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Mc Daniel
Wanda Love

035 000578

198210291000
00463

10/25/1982
04:04:00

BRANTLEY
CANDACE
LYNNE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Brown, I I I
James Harlan

035 000591

198210291000
00454

10/15/1982
03:16:00

BASS MARY
EVELYN

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Ray Raymond
Earl

035 000582

198210291000
00473

11/03/1982
09:38:00

CROWE
KENDALL RAY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Ogle Tami
Renee

036 000006


